 Testing and Training Center of Farm Machinery
(Approved by Govt. of India)
Department of Farm Machinery and Power Engineering
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Junagadh Agricultural University
JUNAGADH – 362 001 (GUJARAT)
P  Phone : (0285) 2672080-90, Ext. 390 & 484; Fax : (0285) 2671018
website: www.jau.in; Email:fmp@jau.in
Status of wait list as revised on Dt. 30/09/2021
Category A: Land development, tillage & seedbed preparation equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nilkanth Agrivision, Lunsar
(Wankaner)
2b Hy. Rev. MB Plough
(EHRP-55)
04/06/2021 Under testing
2 Nilkanth Agrivision, Lunsar
(Wankaner)
2b Hy. Rev. MB Plough
(EHRP-45)
04/06/2021 Under testing
3 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Veraval (Shapar)
Rotavator (CRT-1.2, Mini
Tractor Operated)
06/07/2021 Under testing
4 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Veraval (Shapar)
Rotavator (CRT-1.0, Mini
Tractor Operated)
06/07/2021 Under testing
5 Captain Tractors Pvt. Ltd.,
Veraval (Shapar)
Rotavator (CRT-0.8, Mini
Tractor Operated)
06/07/2021 Under testing
6 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Rajkot)
Rotavator (HDM9) 08/07/2021 Under testing
7 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Rajkot)
Rotavator (HDM8) 08/07/2021 Under testing
8 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Rajkot)
Rotavator (RRT-5) 08/07/2021 Under testing
9 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Rajkot)
Rotavator (RRT-6) 08/07/2021 Under testing
10 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Rajkot)
Rotavator (RRT-7) 08/07/2021 Under testing
11 AC Agro Technology, Halvad Rotavator (ASRT-108) 22/07/2021 Under testing
12 AC Agro Technology, Halvad Rotavator (ASRT-165) 22/07/2021 Under testing
13 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Rajkot)
Rotavator (RPM5) 23/07/2021 Under testing
14 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Rajkot)
Rotavator (RPM6) 23/07/2021 Under testing
15 Kranti Agro Engg. Co., Rajkot Rotavator (Mini) 26/03/2021 Under testing
16 Kranti Agro Engg. Co., Rajkot Rotavator (5) 26/03/2021 Under testing
17 Kranti Agro Engg. Co., Rajkot Rotavator (6) 26/03/2021 Under testing
18 Maruti Engg. Works,
Paria(Sayan))
Rotavator (MRT-4) 26/03/2021 Under testing
19 Sitaram Industries, Sayan Cultivator (Mini) 26/03/2021 Under testing
20 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Rajkot)
Rotary Plough (RRP) 08/07/2021 Under testing
21 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Rajkot)
Rotavator (RRT-Mini, Mini
Tractor Operated)
08/07/2021 Under testing
22 Aditya Industries, Rajcharadi
(Ta. Dhrangadhra)
2b Hy. Rev. M.B. Plough 20/07/2021 Under testing
23 Vishwakarma Agril. Works,
Mansa
2b Hy. Rev. M.B. Plough 29/07/2021 Under testing
24 Shree Savitri Agriculture Works,
Deesa
Cultivator (9-tyne, SC-2) 05/08/2021 Under testing
25 Santkrupa Engg. Works,
Bhavnagar
2b Hy. Rev. M.B. Plough
(SKH-4)
23/08/2021 Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
Category B: Sowing and planting equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Baldev Agro Eng., Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (BAE-
5)
15/06/2021 Under testing
2 Baldev Agro Eng., Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (BAE-
9)
15/06/2021 Under testing
3 Bhakti Agro, Khareda (Ta.
Kotda Sangani)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (9T) 12/07/2021 Under testing
4 Bhakti Agro, Khareda (Ta.
Kotda Sangani)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (17T) 12/07/2021 Under testing
5 Brahmani Welding Works,
Zerda (Deesa)
Seed cum Fertilizer drill (7-
tyne)
26/03/2021 Under testing
6 Baldev Agro Eng., Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (BAE-
11x22)
28/07/2021 Under testing
7 Baldev Agro Eng., Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (BAE-
17x34)
28/07/2021 Under testing
8 Baldev Agro Eng., Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (BAE-
9x18)
28/07/2021 Under testing
9 Agrikot Agro Engg., Metoda
(Rajkot)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (AK-
19)
04/08/2021 Under testing
10 Agrikot Agro Engg., Metoda
(Rajkot)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (AK-
11)
04/08/2021 Under testing
11 Shree Savitri Agriculture Works,
Deesa
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (SS-
3)
05/08/2021 Under testing
12 Annapurna Thresar, Akhol
(Deesa)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (AT-
11)
05/08/2021 Under testing
13 Balaji Agro Engg., Veraval
(Shapar)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (BA-
05)
10/08/2021 Under testing
14 Balaji Agro Engg., Veraval
(Shapar)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (BA-
06)
10/08/2021 Under testing
15 Balaji Agro Engg., Veraval
(Shapar)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (BA-
07)
10/08/2021 Under testing
16 Khettigro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (KE-
S3)
11/08/2021 Under testing
17 Khettigro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (KE-
G6)
11/08/2021 Under testing
18 Khettigro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.,
Shapar (Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (KE-
G3)
11/08/2021 Under testing
19 Rovin Agritech, Metoda (Rajkot) Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (RA-
09x18)
19/08/2021 Under testing
20 Rovin Agritech, Metoda (Rajkot) Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (RA-
17x34)
19/08/2021 Under testing
21 Rovin Agritech, Metoda (Rajkot) Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (RA-
09x18, Mini)
19/08/2021 Under testing
22 Ramdev Agro Engineers,
Shapar (Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (FM-
185)
27/08/2021 Under testing
23 Ramdev Agro Engineers,
Shapar (Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (FM-
186)
27/08/2021 Under testing
24 Dharaa Agrico, Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (9T) 09/09/2021 Under testing
25 Dharaa Agrico, Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill (19T) 09/09/2021 Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Jay Ramdev Agro, Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum fertilizer drill (9T,
Mini)
20/12/2018 Asked to submit
equipment
through Sample
selection
process
2 Jay Ramdev Agro, Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum fertilizer drill (19T) 20/12/2018
3 Jay Ramdev Agro, Shapar
(Veraval)
Seed cum fertilizer drill (9T) 20/12/2018
4 Jay Ambe Agriculture, Bhoyan
(Deesa)
Potato Planter  03/01/2020 Waiting (crop/
season based)
5 Brahmani Welding Works, Zerda
(Deesa)
Potato Planter  03/01/2020 Waiting (crop/
season based)
6 Shri Savitri Agriculture, Deesa Potato Planter  03/01/2020 Waiting (crop/
season based)
7 Panchal Amrutlal Keshavlal,
Deesa
Potato Planter (AKP-13) 06/01/2020 Waiting (crop/
season based)
8 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Shapar
(Veraval)
Potato cum Turmeric Planter 23/03/2020 Waiting (crop/
season based)
Category C: Intercultivation equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
Category D: Plant protection equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Gajanan Engg. Wroks, Halvad Tractor ope. Power sprayer
(GEW/1314)
28/04/2021 Asked to submit
equipment
through Sample
selection
process
Category E: Harvesting and threshing equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Bharat Engg. Works, Jasdan Groundnut Thresher Mobile
type
22/03/2016 Under testing
2 Akshar Agro Engg., Veraval
(Shapar)
Groundnut digger  28/09/2021 Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Rushi Agro Industries, Manjusar
(Vadodara)
Multi-crop thresher (RAI38) 03/03/2021 Asked to submit
equipment
2 Dharti Agro Industries, Akhol,
Deesa
Groundnut digger cum
shaker
20/03/2021 through Sample
selection
process 3 Vikash Agriculture Works, Bhildi,
Deesa
Groundnut digger cum
shaker
20/03/2021
4 Vishvakarma Industries, Jasadan Groundnut thresher (VI-1,
Tractor ope.)
17/06/2021 Waiting (crop/
season based)
5 Shree Savitri Agriculture Works,
Deesa
Potato Digger (SD-2) 05/08/2021 Waiting (crop/
season based)
6 Farmer Agro Industries, Harsol
(Talod)
Groundnut digger
(FAI/FGND/01)
17/08/2021 Asked to submit
equipment
7 New Umiya Agriculture Works,
Chiloda Mota
Groundnut thresher (GN-02,
Tractor ope.)
17/08/2021 Waiting (crop/
season based)
8 Geeta Engg. Co., Jasdan Groundnut thresher (F,
Tractor ope.)
23/08/2021 Waiting (crop/
season based)
9 Geeta Engg. Co., Jasdan Groundnut thresher (G,
Tractor ope.)
23/08/2021 Waiting (crop/
season based)
10 Vrundavan Industries, Atkot Groundnut thresher (VI-3,
Tractor ope.)
08/09/2021 Waiting (crop/
season based)
11 Vrundavan Engg. Works, Atkot Groundnut thresher (V1,
Tractor ope.)
08/09/2021 Waiting (crop/
season based)
Category F: Equipment for residue management
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Rushi Agro Industries, Manjusar
(Vadodara)
Power ope. Chaff cutter
(RAI-2HP)
03/03/2021 Asked to submit
equipment
through Sample
selection
process
2 Shree Topeshwar agri &
Machinery store, Bodeli (Ta.
Chhotaudaipur)
Power ope. Chaff cutter
(TACCF)
26/04/2021
3 Atlantis Agritech Pvt. Ltd., Shapar
(Rajkot)
Mobile Shredder (RMS-55) 08/07/2021
Category G: Post harvest and agro processing equipment
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
Category H: Hand tools
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Under testing
Sr.
No.
Name of Applicant Name of equipment /
machine / implement
Date of
receipt of
application
Remarks
1 Nil   Waiting
***
Note: In case of any typing mistake, the office list will be final.
 Testing and Training Center of Farm Machinery
(Approved by Govt. of India)
Department of Farm Machinery and Power Engineering
College of Agricultural Engineering and Technology
Junagadh Agricultural University
JUNAGADH – 362 001 (GUJARAT)
P  Phone : (0285) 2672080-90, Ext. 390 & 484; Fax : (0285) 2671018
website: www.jau.in; Email:fmp@jau.in
List of Farm Machinery/Implement Tested Year 2021-22
Sr.   Cum.
Sr.
Code Name of Applicant Name of the Farm
Machinery/Implement
Month and
Year of Test
Report
1 975 A/374/975 Laxmiji Engineering Works, Hari
Om Nagar, Near Saidarshan
Society, Dholka- 382 225, Dist.:
Ahmedabad (Gujarat)
Tractor Drawn Trailed
Offset Disc Harrow (8x8
Disc) “Laxmiji”
April, 2021
2 976 A/375/976 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Plot No. 11/12 Wankaner-363
621 Dist.: Morvi (Gujarat)
Three Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Patel
Agro-Shree Umiya-URP-
SC-303”
April, 2021
3 977 A/376/977 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Plot No. 11/12 Wankaner-363
621 Dist.: Morvi (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Patel
Agro-Shree Umiya-URP-
SC-50”
April, 2021
4 978 A/377/978 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Plot No. 11/12 Wankaner-363
621 Dist.: Morvi (Gujarat)
Single Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Patel
Agro-Shree Umiya-URP-
SB-551”
April, 2021
5 979 A/378/979 Shakti Engineering Works, N.H.
No.8, Near Kadodara Char Rasta
At.: Umbhel- 394 325,Ta.:
Kamrej, Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shakti Engg.”
April, 2021
6 980 F/64/980 Jay Bhavani Industries, Atkot
Road, Opp. Indian Oil Petrol
Pump, Jasdan-360 050 Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, Tractor PTO
Operated) “Jay Bhavani-
JBI-800”
April, 2021
7 981 F/65/981 Hariom Agro Industries, Dhebar
Road, Atika South, Nehru Nagar
Main Road, Rajkot-360 002 Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (1.5-HP
Power  Operated)
“Hariom-H-500”
April, 2021
8 982 F/66/982 Hariom Agro Industries, Dhebar
Road, Atika South, Nehru Nagar
Main Road, Rajkot-360 002 Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (3-HP
Power  Operated)
“Hariom-H-300”
April, 2021
9 983 B/210/983 Rajkot Agro Inputs, Survey No.
192, Near Shantidham Bus
Stand, NH-27, Veraval (Shapar) -
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Rajkot Agro”
April, 2021
10 984 B/211/984 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed Drill (11-Tyne)
“Mausam”
April, 2021
11 985 B/212/985 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Mausam”
April, 2021
12 986 B/213/986 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Mausam”
April, 2021
13 987 B/214/987 Mausam Agro Pvt. Ltd., Survey
No. 192, Near Shantidham Gate,
N.H. No. 27   Shaper (Veraval)-
360 024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Zero Till Seed cum
Fertilizer Drill (11-Tyne)
“Mausam”
April, 2021
14 988 B/215/988 Vishwakarma Agri and
Engineering, At.: Kalmad – 363
510, Ta. Muli.,
Dist. Surendranagar (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(17-Tyne)
“Vishwakarma”
April, 2021
15 989 A/379/989 Shivam Enterprise, Survey No.
238, Plot No. 03, B/h Vikas
Export, Gondal Road, NH-27,
Kothariya, Rajkot – 360 022
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Shivam –
Krushitech - KTSM 6”
April, 2021
16 990 A/380/990 Shreeji Darshan Agriculture, At:
Lunsar-363 621, Ta.: Wankaner,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji Darshan-DRP-
BSC-011”
April, 2021
17 991 A/381/991 Shreeji Darshan Agriculture, At:
Lunsar-363 621, Ta.: Wankaner,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Shreeji Darshan-DRP-
SC-60”
April, 2021
18 992 E/134/992 Shaktiman Grimme Root Crop
Solutions Pvt. Ltd., “Shaktiman”,
Survey No. 108/1, Plot No. B,
Near Bharudi Toll Plaza,
Bhunava- 360 311, Ta.: Gondal,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Trailed
Type Potato Harvester
“Shaktiman Grimme-
SGPH-200”
April, 2021
19 993 D/169/993 RSR Retail Pvt. Ltd., E-27,
Sector-6, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “RSR Retail Pvt.
Ltd.-HY-807”
April, 2021
20 994 D/170/994 RSR Retail Pvt. Ltd., E-27,
Sector-6, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“RSR Retail Pvt. Ltd.-
HY-805”
April, 2021
21 995 D/171/995 RSR Retail Pvt. Ltd., E-27,
Sector-6, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“RSR Retail Pvt. Ltd.-
HY-805D”
April, 2021
22 996 D/172/996 RSR Retail Pvt. Ltd., E-27,
Sector-6, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “RSR Retail Pvt.
Ltd.-HY-807D”
April, 2021
23 997 E/135/997 Aditya Tractors, 121-Global
Complex, Gondal Road, Bypass
Circle, NH-8 B, Rajkot-360 004
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Reaper cum Binder
(Front Mounted)“Aditya-
ABS”
May, 2021
24 998 E/136/998 Shree Ram Electric Co., Maruti
Nagar, Near Satvara Samaj,
Jodiya Road, Dhrol-361 210,
Dist. Jamnagar (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Reaper cum Binder
(Front Mounted)“Shree
Ram-Greenlend”
May, 2021
25 999 A/382/999 Brahmani Welding Works,
At.:Zerda-385 535, Ta.: Deesa,
Dist. Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Brahmani-B4+”
May, 2021
26 1000 A/383/1000 Brahmani Welding Works,
At.:Zerda-385 535, Ta.: Deesa,
Dist. Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Offset
Disc Harrow (7x7 Disc)
“Brahmani-B5+”
May, 2021
27 1001 A/384/1001 Gurukrupa Agro Machinery, A-
61, Karnavati Estate, Near
ONGC Well, Ring Road, Odhav,
Ahmedabad-382 415 (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Gurukrupa-
Pramukh-
PR-68”
May, 2021
28 1002 A/385/1002 Gurukrupa Agro Machinery, A-
61, Karnavati Estate, Near
ONGC Well, Ring Road, Odhav,
Ahmedabad-382 415 (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Gurukrupa-
Pramukh-
PR-72”
May, 2021
29 1003 A/386/1003 Gurukrupa Agro Machinery, A-
61, Karnavati Estate, Near
ONGC Well, Ring Road, Odhav,
Ahmedabad-382 415 (Gujarat)
Eleven Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Gurukrupa-Pramukh”
May, 2021
30 1004 A/387/1004 Annapurna Thresar, Akhol Char
Rasta, Radhanpur Highway
Road, At: Akhol Moti, Ta.: Deesa,
Dist. Banaskantha  (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Offset
Disc Harrow (7x7 Disc)
“Annapurna-AT-09”
May, 2021
31 1005 B/216/1005 Bapa Sitaram Iron Works, At.
Hadala (Bhal) - 363 425, Ta.:
Dhandhuka, Dist.: Ahmedabad
(Gujarat)
Seed Drill (9-Tyne)
“Bapa Sitaram”
May, 2021
32 1006 D/173/1006 RSR Retail Pvt. Ltd., E-27,
Sector-6, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)
Dual Type (Battery-Solar
charged / Hand)
Knapsack Sprayer “RSR
Retail Pvt. Ltd.- HY-935”
May, 2021
33 1007 D/174/1007 RSR Retail Pvt. Ltd., E-27,
Sector-6, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)
Battery Operated (Solar
Charged) Knapsack
Sprayer  “RSR Retail
Pvt. Ltd.- HY-910”
May, 2021
34 1008 D/175/1008 RSR Retail Pvt. Ltd., E-27,
Sector-6, Noida-201 301 (U.P.)
Dual Type (Battery-Solar
charged / Hand)
Knapsack Sprayer “RSR
Retail Pvt. Ltd.- HY-930”
May, 2021
35 1009 D/176/1009 American Spring & Pressing
Works Pvt. Ltd., Off. Chikhli
Road, At: Antaliya Village - 396
321, Ta.: Gandevi, Dist.: Navsari
(Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Aspee-Electro 12AH”
May, 2021
36 1010 D/177/1010 American Spring & Pressing
Works Pvt. Ltd., Off. Chikhli
Road, At: Antaliya Village - 396
321, Ta.: Gandevi, Dist.: Navsari
(Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Aspee-Electro 8AH”
May, 2021
37 1011 D/178/1011 American Spring & Pressing
Works Pvt. Ltd., Off. Chikhli
Road, At: Antaliya Village - 396
321, Ta.: Gandevi, Dist.: Navsari
(Gujarat)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Aspee-Duo
Electro 12AH”
May, 2021
38 1012 A/388/1012 Sitaram Agro Engineering, Royal
Ind. Estate, Plot No. 31-31, At.:
Delad, Post: Sayan- 394 130, Ta.
Olpad., Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Sitaram-
SAR-4”
May, 2021
39 1013 A/389/1013 Sitaram Agro Engineering, Royal
Ind. Estate, Plot No. 31-31, At.:
Delad, Post: Sayan- 394 130, Ta.
Olpad., Dist. Surat (Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Sitaram-
SAR-3.5”
May, 2021
40 1014 A/390/1014 Shri RamKrushna Welding &
Engg. Works, At: Pikhor – 362
245, Ta.: Malia Hatina,
Dist.: Junagadh (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Triangular Shovel Type)
(Tractor Mounted)
“Ramkrushna”
May, 2021
41 1015 A/391/1015 Boot Bhavani Agriculture Works,
Shop No. 1-/2 HareKrushna
Shopping Complex,
Radhanpur - 385 340, Dist. Patan
(Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Blade
Harrow “Boot Bhavani”
May, 2021
42 1016 D/179/1016 Shreeji Agro Industries,
Panchasar Road, Nr. Shreeji
PVC Pipe, Opp. Shreeji Power
Transformer, Wankaner-363
621, Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Trailed
Type Power Sprayer
“Shreeji-Jet Vikrant”
May, 2021
43 1017 D/180/1017
Shreeji Agro Industries,
Panchasar Road, Nr. Shreeji
PVC Pipe, Opp. Shreeji Power
Transformer, Wankaner-363
621, Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Power
Sprayer  “Shreeji-Jet
Rafel”
May, 2021
44 1018 A/392/1018 Gurukrupa Welding Works, At:
Borda, Ta.: Talaja-364130,
Dist. Bhavnagar (Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Gurukrupa-
Powerfield-PRT-3.5 Ft”
June, 2021
45 1019 A/393/1019 Gurukrupa Welding Works, At:
Borda, Ta.: Talaja-364130,
Dist. Bhavnagar (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Gurukrupa-
Powerfield-PRT-5.5 Ft”
June, 2021
46 1020 A/394/1020 Santkrupa Machine Tools, Plot
No. 4, Chitra, Opp. Gurukul
Tower, Rajkot Road,
Bhavnagar-364 004 (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted
Leveller “Santkrupa”
June, 2021
47 1021 A/395/1021 Amrutlal Keshavalal Panchal,
Shakti Chowk, Risala Bazar,
Deesa – 385 535, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“A.K.Panchal-
AKP-3”
June, 2021
48 1022 A/396/1022 Vishwakarma Agricultural Works,
Opp. Ambica Nagar Soc., Mansa
- 382 845, Dist.: Gandhinagar
(Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Vishwakarma          -
VAWC25”
June, 2021
49 1023 A/397/1023 Vishwakarma Agricultural Works,
Opp. Ambica Nagar Soc., Mansa
- 382 845, Dist.: Gandhinagar
(Gujarat)
Two Bottom Mould
Board Plough (Tractor
Mounted)
“Vishwakarma-MBP2”
June, 2021
50 1024 A/398/1024 Makwel Industries, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, Opp. Jain
Temple, At: Brahmanwada-384
215, Ta.: Unjha, Dist. Mehsana
(Gujarat)
Mini Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Makwel-
Samrat-SMT-Mini”
June, 2021
51 1025 A/399/1025 Makwel Industries, Unjha-
Siddhpur Highway, Opp. Jain
Temple, At: Brahmanwada-384
215, Ta.: Unjha, Dist. Mehsana
(Gujarat)
Tractor Operated
Rotavator “Makwel-
Samrat-SMT-Regular”
June, 2021
52 1026 A/400/1026 Vishwakarma Agricultural Works,
Opp. Ambica Nagar Soc., Mansa
- 382 845, Dist.: Gandhinagar
(Gujarat)
Chisel Plough (Five
Tyne, Tractor Mounted)
“Vishwakarma-ADAG”
June, 2021
53 1027 A/401/1027 Vishwakarma Agricultural Works,
Opp. Ambica Nagar Soc., Mansa
- 382 845, Dist.: Gandhinagar
(Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted Bund
Former “Vishwakarma-
BF Plus”
June, 2021
54 1028 A/402/1028 Vishwakarma Agricultural Works,
Opp. Ambica Nagar Soc., Mansa
- 382 845, Dist.: Gandhinagar
(Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted
Leveller “Vishwakarma-
LL Plus”
June, 2021
55 1029 B/217/1029 Dameshwar Engineering, Plot
No. 5-6-7-8, Akash Industrial
Park, N. H. No. 8B, At: Biliyada-
360 311, Ta.: Gondal, Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(6-Tyne) “Dameshwar”
June, 2021
56 1030 B/218/1030 Gurukrupa Welding Works, At:
Borda, Ta.: Talaja-364130,
Dist. Bhavnagar (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(7-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Gurukrupa-
Powerfield”
June, 2021
57 1031 B/219/1031 Maruti Engineering Works, RTO
Cross Road, Deesa – Bhiladi
Road, Opp. Murlidhar Cold
Storage, Aakhol, Deesa, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(8-Tyne) “Maruti-M-3”
June, 2021
58 1032 B/220/1032 Amrutlal Keshavalal Panchal,
Shakti Chowk, Risala Bazar,
Deesa – 385 535, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(8-Tyne) “A.K.Panchal-
AKP-4”
June, 2021
59 1033 B/221/1033 Amrutlal Keshavalal Panchal,
Shakti Chowk, Risala Bazar,
Deesa – 385 535, Dist.
Banaskantha (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “A.K.Panchal-
AKP-5”
June, 2021
60 1034 A/403/1034 Jay Chamunda Engineering
Works, Near Water Tank, Nesdi
Road, Savarkundla- 364 515,
Dist. Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted) “Jay
Chamunda”
June, 2021
61 1035 B/222/1035 Bhoomi Agro Industries
Plot No. G-1077, Road No. A1,
Kishan Gate,
Lodhika GIDC, Matoda, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne, Mini Tractor
Mounted) “Bhoomi Agro”
June, 2021
62 1036 B/223/1036 Bhoomi Agro Industries
Plot No. G-1077, Road No. A1,
Kishan Gate,
Lodhika GIDC, Matoda, Dist.
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(9-Tyne) “Bhoomi Agro”
June, 2021
63 1037 B/224/1037 Dharti Agro Engineering
Dharti Gate, Survey No. 35, Plot
No. 6, N.H.-8B, Rajkot-Gondal
Highway, Shapar (Veraval)-360
024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(19-Tyne) “Dharti Agro”
June, 2021
64 1038 B/225/1038 Dharti Agro Engineering
Dharti Gate, Survey No. 35, Plot
No. 6, N.H.-8B, Rajkot-Gondal
Highway, Shapar (Veraval)-360
024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Seed cum Fertilizer Drill
(17-Tyne) “Dharti Agro”
June, 2021
65 1039 B/226/1039 Dharti Agro Engineering
Dharti Gate, Survey No. 35, Plot
No. 6, N.H.-8B, Rajkot-Gondal
Highway, Shapar (Veraval)-360
024, Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Zero Till Seed cum
Fertilizer Drill (11-Tyne)
“Dharti Agro”
June, 2021
66 1040 F/67/1040 Kailash Engineering Works, Opp.
S. T. Depot, Jasdan- 360 050,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (2-HP
Power  Operated)
“Kaiash-KE100”
June, 2021
67 1041 A/404/1041 Shree Mahalaxmi Agro Industries
Nesdi Road, Near Entry Gate,
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Shovel-cum-Sweep
July, 2021
Savarkundla- 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Type) (Tractor Mounted)
“Mahalaxmi-SM 03”
68 1042 A/405/1042 Shree Mahalaxmi Agro Industries
Nesdi Road, Near Entry Gate,
Savarkundla- 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Nine Tyne Cultivator
(Tractor Mounted)
“Mahalaxmi-SM 05”
July, 2021
69 1043 A/406/1043 Shree Mahalaxmi Agro Industries
Nesdi Road, Near Entry Gate,
Savarkundla- 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Five Tyne Cultivator
(Triangular shovel type)
(Tractor Mounted)
“Mahalaxmi-SM 04”
July, 2021
70 1044 A/407/1044 Shree Mahalaxmi Agro Industries
Nesdi Road, Near Entry Gate,
Savarkundla- 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Mechanically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Mahalaxmi-SM 01”
July, 2021
71 1045 A/408/1045 Shree Mahalaxmi Agro Industries
Nesdi Road, Near Entry Gate,
Savarkundla- 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Two  Bottom
Hydraulically Reversible
Mould Board Plough
(Tractor Mounted)
“Mahalaxmi-SM 02”
July, 2021
72 1046 A/409/1046 Shree Mahalaxmi Agro Industries
Nesdi Road, Near Entry Gate,
Savarkundla- 364 515, Dist.
Amreli (Gujarat)
Tractor Mounted
Leveller “Mahalaxmi-SM
06”
July, 2021
73 1047 F/68/1047 Shivam Engineering Works, Atkot
Road, Jasdan- 360 050,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (2-HP
Power  Operated)
“Shivam-Nine+”
July, 2021
74 1048 E/137/1048 Vrundavan Industries, Jasdan
Road, Atkot-360 040, Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Vrundavan-VI-2”
July, 2021
75 1049 E/138/1049 Vrundavan Industries, Jasdan
Road, Atkot-360 040, Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Vrundavan-VI-1”
July, 2021
76 1050 E/139/1050 Madhuram Industries, Atkot
Road, Near Sojitra Petrol Pump,
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Tractor Operated)
“Madhuram-MI-H”
July, 2021
77 1051 E/140/1051 Madhuram Industries, Atkot
Road, Near Sojitra Petrol Pump,
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Madhuram-MI-T”
July, 2021
78 1052 E/141/1052 Shivam Engineering Works, Atkot
Road, Jasdan- 360 050,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Shivam-Khodiyar-1”
July, 2021
79 1053 E/142/1053 Shivam Engineering Works, Atkot
Road, Jasdan- 360 050,
Dist. Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Square / Box Type,
Power Operated)
“Shivam-Khodiyar-2”
July, 2021
80 1054 E/143/1054 Shakti Industries, Atkot Road,
Near Essar Petrol Pump, Jasdan-
360 050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Shakti-SI-1”
July, 2021
81 1055 E/144/1055 Shiv Shakti Krupa Engineering
Works, Atkot Road, Jasdan -360
050, Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated) “Shiv
Shakti-SSK-1”
July, 2021
82 1056 E/145/1056 Shreeji Engineering, Jasdan-
Atkot Road, Nr. Omkar School,
Behind KGK, Jasdan-360 050,
Dist.: Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Power Operated)
“Shreeji-SE-1”
July, 2021
83 1057 E/146/1057 Krishna Agro Industries, B/h.
Minarva Marble, Atkot Road,
Jasdan -360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Krishna-KAI-4”
July, 2021
(Gujarat)
84 1058 E/147/1058 Krishna Agro Industries, B/h.
Minarva Marble, Atkot Road,
Jasdan -360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Mini Tractor Operated)
“Krishna-KAI-5”
July, 2021
85 1059 E/148/1059 Krishna Agro Industries, B/h.
Minarva Marble, Atkot Road,
Jasdan -360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Tractor Operated)
“Krishna-KAI-6”
July, 2021
86 1060 E/149/1060 Balaji Agro Industries, Opp. Fire
Station, Jasdan-360 050, Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Power Operated)
“Balaji-BAI-1”
July, 2021
87 1061 E/150/1061 Balaji Agro Industries, Opp. Fire
Station, Jasdan-360 050, Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Square / Box Type,
Power Operated) “Balaji-
BAI-2”
July, 2021
88 1062 E/151/1062 Balaji Agro Industries, Opp. Fire
Station, Jasdan-360 050, Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Half Round / Drum
Type, Tractor Operated)
“Balaji-BAI-3”
July, 2021
89 1063 E/152/1063 Balaji Agro Industries, Opp. Fire
Station, Jasdan-360 050, Dist.:
Rajkot (Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Balaji-BAI-4”
July, 2021
90 1064 E/153/1064 Kishan Industries, Atkot Road,
Jasdan-360 050, Dist.: Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Groundnut Thresher
(Tractor Operated)
“Kishan-D”
July, 2021
91 1065 D/181/1065 ASPEE Agro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.
Off. Chikhli Road, At: Antaliya
Village-396321, Ta.: Gandevi,
Dist.: Navsari (Gujarat)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Aspee-V-2007-
DUO-12AHBR”
August, 2021
92 1066 D/182/1066 ASPEE Agro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.
Off. Chikhli Road, At: Antaliya
Village-396321, Ta.: Gandevi,
Dist.: Navsari (Gujarat)
Dual Type Knapsack
Sprayer “Aspee-V-2007-
DUO-8AHBR”
August, 2021
93 1067 D/183/1067 ASPEE Agro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.
Off. Chikhli Road, At: Antaliya
Village-396321, Ta.: Gandevi,
Dist.: Navsari (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Aspee-V-2007-
12AHBR”
August, 2021
94 1068 D/184/1068 ASPEE Agro Equipment Pvt. Ltd.
Off. Chikhli Road, At: Antaliya
Village-396321, Ta.: Gandevi,
Dist.: Navsari (Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer
“Aspee-V-2007-8AHBR”
August, 2021
95 1069 F/69/1069 Parishram Agro Industries, At.:
Kantala, Ta.: Kodinar, Dist.: Gir
Somnath (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (3-HP
Power  Operated)
“Parishram”
August, 2021
96 1070 D/185/1070 Jay Khodiyar Fabrication, At:
Lunsar-363 621, Ta.: Wankaner,
Dist. Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Power
Sprayer  “Jay Khodiyar-
JKF-50”
August, 2021
97 1071 F/70/1071 Prabhat Agro Industries. Sr. No.
37, Plot No. 36, B/h. Tulip Party
Plot, Near Shreeji Gaushala,
N.H.-8B, Gondal Road,
Vavdi, Rajkot-360 004 (Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (Fly Wheel
type, Tractor PTO
Operated) “Prabhat-444”
August, 2021
98 1072 F/71/1072 Anjanee Agro Industries, Survey
No. 30, Near Gopal Hotel, N. H.
8B,Vavdi, Rajkot-360 004
(Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (2-HP
Power  Operated)
“Anjanee”
August, 2021
99 1073 F/72/1073 Harihar Agro Enterprise, N. H.
8B, Gondal Road, Opp. Tata
Chaff Cutter (1.5-HP
Power  Operated)
August, 2021
Perfect Showroom,
Kothariya, Rajkot-360 002
(Gujarat)
“Harihar-HC-50”
100 1074 F/73/1074 Harihar Agro Enterprise, N. H.
8B, Gondal Road, Opp. Tata
Perfect Showroom,
Kothariya, Rajkot-360 002
(Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (2-HP
Power  Operated)
“Harihar-HC-200”
August, 2021
101 1075 F/74/1075 Harihar Agro Enterprise, N. H.
8B, Gondal Road, Opp. Tata
Perfect Showroom,
Kothariya, Rajkot-360 002
(Gujarat)
Chaff Cutter (3-HP
Power  Operated)
“Harihar-HC-250”
August, 2021
102 1076 D/186/1076 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Plot No. 11/12 Wankaner-363
621 Dist.: Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Power
Sprayer  “Patel Agro-
Shree Umiya-UTMS-
005”
Sept., 2021
103 1077 D/187/1077 Patel Agro Industries, Kotecha
Industrial Area, Survey No. 223,
Plot No. 11/12 Wankaner-363
621 Dist.: Morbi (Gujarat)
Tractor Operated Trailed
Type Power Sprayer
“Patel Agro-Shree
Umiya-UTOS-010”
Sept., 2021
104 1078 D/188/1078 Almighty Agrotech Pvt. Ltd., G-
1934/35, Lodhika GIDC, Almighty
Gate, Kalavad Road,
Metoda-360 021, Dist. Rajkot
(Gujarat)
Battery Operated
Knapsack Sprayer  “Alap
Power-APS”
Sept., 2021
***